ESAME DI STATO DI ABILITAZIONE ALLA PROFESSIONE DI ASSISTENTE SOCIALE (SEZ. B) 1 SESSIONE 2018
CANDIDATI ABILITATI

c COGNOME NOME ESITO

2

1 ABBONDIO ANNA CLAUDIA ABILITATO
2 AGROSI SILVIA ABILITATO
3 ARCA GIORGIA ABILITATO
4  BALDINI FRANCESCA ABILITATO
5 BARNABA SARA ABILITATO
6 BONACCHI BEATRICE ABILITATO
7 BUNGARO MARIANGELA NON ABILITATO
8 CALCAGNILE ELISABETTA ABILITATO
9 CALVANO VIVIANA ABILITATO
10 CARANO FLORIANA NON ABILITATO
11 CARDINALE FLAVIA ABILITATO
12 CARERI GIROLAMO NON ABILITATO
13 CARLINO FEDERICA ABILITATO
14 CARONE NICOLETTA ABILITATO
15 COLELLA ANTONELLA ABILITATO
16 cCoLucc ANGELA ABILITATO
17 DANIELE MARIACLELIA ABILITATO
18 DE CRESCENZO CARLOTTA ABILITATO
19 DE DONATO ANNAMARIA ABILITATO
20 DI DONFRANCESCO SARA ABILITATO
21 DILORENZO VANESSA NON ABILITATO
22 DITOMMASO MARIA ABILITATO
23 DRAGONE DANIELA ABILITATO
24  FERRARO WIERA ABILITATO
25 GALASSO SIMONA ABILITATO
26 GENTILE MATTEO NON ABILITATO
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

GIANNOCCARO
GRECO
INCARNATO
IPPEDICO
LAMARMORA
LENTI

LEONE
LOSPINUSO
MAGNELLI
MARANGIONE
MARRA
MIANULLI
MITRUGNO
MONTANARO
NIGRO
NUCCIO
PALAZZO
PETAROSCIA
PORTORICO
PREZIO
PRINCIPALLI
QUINTANA
RACUSINI
RAHO

RISAFI

RIZzO

RIZzO
RIZzUTO
ROMANAZZI
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LAURA
ROBERTA
AMALIA
IVANA
SIMONA
DANIELE
BENEDETTA
GIULIA
VALERIA
MARTA
CHIARA
RAFFAELLA
STEFANIA
MARIATERESA
ALESSANDRA
DEBORAH
ALESSIA
ILARIA
ARIANNA
STEFANIA
ISABELLA
SARA
ELISABETH
CARMEN
TERESA
PAOLA

LINA
BARBARA
CLAUDIA

ABILITATO
ABILITATO
NON ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
NON ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

SATALINO
SCAROLA
SCHIRALDI
SCICCHITANO
SCIPPA
SCRASCIA
SUMA
TAHIRLLARI
TASSONE
TUCCI
ZANZICO
ZUCCO
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VALENTINA
MARIANNA
DILETTA
ARTURO
CATERINA
MARIA GRAZIA
MARIKA
BRUNILDA
SALVATORE
ROSA
TIZIANA
SONIA

ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
ABILITATO
NON ABILITATO
ABILITATO
NON ABILITATO
ABILITATO



